
RESULT FREE PISTOL 16/8/2013
POS SURNAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY CLASS SER 1 SER 2 SER 3 SER 4 SER 5 SER 6 RES * MEDAL

Palmgren  Ingeborg SWE D45 90 82 86 80 79 80 497 5 Gold

Nevalainen Tarja FIN D45 77 83 80 82 86 81 489 3 Silver

Mykrä Ritva FIN D55 76 82 81 82 75 86 482 2 Gold

Bjuhr Zenitha SWE D55 48 73 46 70 67 48 352 0 Silver

Ylistö  Sirkka FIN D65 62 71 73 62 80 77 425 0 Gold

Fredriksson Peter SWE H45 90 91 90 90 94 91 546 8 Gold

Hartikainen Rauno FIN H45 84 85 83 92 91 91 526 5 Silver

Carlsson  Sven SWE H45 94 82 80 87 90 87 520 4 Brons

Johansson Peter SWE H45 85 94 85 84 80 85 513 5

Palmgren  Lars SWE H45 83 86 85 85 88 84 511 3

Friberg Mats SWE H45 87 85 79 84 86 84 505 4

Bertelsen Mogens DEN H45 79 91 87 79 80 81 497 6

Børve Sjur NOR H45 85 82 86 85 78 81 497 5

Loponen Kimmo FIN H45 87 79 87 82 78 82 495 2

Kangas Tor SWE H45 85 79 78 77 79 81 479 3

Wollan Arild Inge NOR H45 75 83 74 82 78 67 459 2

Leppänen Petri FIN H45 80 76 74 71 72 79 452 3

Hedström Per‐Arne SWE H55 91 87 87 79 92 90 526 10 Gold

Kling Alf SWE H55 87 87 83 91 90 83 521 2 Silver

Andersson Jan  SWE H55 89 78 85 81 90 84 507 5 Brons

Persson Krister SWE H55 89 86 85 83 86 77 506 3

Olden Helge NOR H55 79 89 88 78 83 87 504 4

Jansson Bengt SWE H55 79 84 84 83 85 89 504 3

Lipsanen Heikki FIN H55 75 80 78 92 90 83 498 3

Larsson Christer SWE H55 75 82 82 83 89 82 493 4

Mecklin  Jorma FIN H55 83 79 81 78 88 75 484 1

Nyysti Esko SWE H55 75 84 74 83 83 82 481 3

Hakola Seppo SWE H55 81 74 75 84 81 86 481 2

Bjuhr Lars Erik SWE H55 73 74 80 81 80 78 466 1

Håkansson Roger SWE H55 70 76 70 77 77 76 446 2

Salmi Erkki FIN H55 65 72 67 81 66 71 422 3

Andersson Weith SWE H65 90 85 92 91 87 85 530 6 Guld

Reinhamre Kent SWE H65 90 87 84 90 82 86 519 5 Silver

Liljergren Lars‐Göran SWE H65 74 82 78 72 82 76 464 2 Brons

Dovolil Jan DEN H65 76 68 78 83 82 75 462 1

Graf Rolf SWE H65 69 75 86 77 79 75 461 1

Virtanen Seppo FIN H65 67 82 77 81 78 75 460 4

Åberg Måns SWE H65 82 83 81 68 76 66 456 3

Madsen Per C  DEN H65 70 66 81 82 69 73 441 1

Häkkinen Erkki FIN H65 69 77 72 70 74 63 425 1

Wallden Kurt FIN H70 83 88 83 78 81 80 493 4 Gold

Agerskov Ebbe Bertram DEN H70 74 77 85 82 90 83 491 4 Silver

Lang Hans DEN H70 82 78 77 81 75 76 469 1 Brons



TEAM COMPETITION FREE PISTOL
M45

SWE 2 1538 Gold

Carlsson Sven 520

Johansson Peter 513

Friberg Mats 505

SWE 1 1536 Silver

Kangas Tor 479

Fredriksson Peter 546

Palmgren Lars 511

FIN 1 1473 Brons

Loponen Kimmo 495

Leppänen Petri 452

Hartikainen Rauno 526

NOR 1 1460

Børve Sjur 497

Wollan Arild Inge 459

Olden Helge 504

W45

FIN 1396 Gold

Nevalainen Tarja 489

Ylistö  Sirkka 425

Mykrä Ritva 482

M55

SWE 1 1528 Gold

Hakola Seppo 481

Hedström Per‐Arne 526

Kling Alf 521

SWE 2 1503 Silver

Larsson Christer 493

Persson Krister 506

Jansson Bengt 504

FIN 1 1404 Brons

Salmi Erkki 422

Lipsanen Heikki 498

Mecklin Jorma 484


